
From: "P. Stephen Lamont" <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net>
Subject: FW: Google Alert - "P. Stephen Lamont"
Date: Tue, September 28, 2010 10:33 am
To: "'Alan Epstein'" <AEpstein@JTWAMM.COM>,"'Andrew Dietz'" 

<andyd@rockitcargo.com>,"Anthony Frenden" <anthony.frenden@disney.com>,"'Barry 
Becker'" <BarryB@Rockitcargo.com>,"'Brett Howard'" <Bretth@aandh.com>,"'Caroline P. 
Rogers Esq.'" <caroline@cprogers.com>,"'Eliot I. Bernstein'" <iviewit@iviewit.tv>,""Guy 
Iantonio"" <guy@gtilife.net>,"'James A. Osterling'" <jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>,"'James 
Armstrong'" <jim@6armstrongs.com>,"Jill Iantoni" <jilliantoni@gmail.com>,"'Ken 
Anderson'" <KAnderson@quintile.com>,"'Marc R. Garber Esq.'" 
<marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com>,"'Mark Gaffney Esq.'" 
<markgaffney@verizon.net>,"'Michele M. Mulrooney Esq.'" 
<MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com>,"Mitchell Welsch" <mwelsch@comcast.net>,"Simon 
Bernstein" <simon@adelphia.net>,"'Andrew P. Jones Esq.'" 
<apjonespc@yahoo.com>,"'Christine C. Anderson'" <tallawah@earthlink.net>,"Eleanor 
Capogrosso" <eleanor@capogrosso.com>,"'Frank Brady'" 
<corruptcourts@gmail.com>,"'Gizella Weisshaus'" <GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com>,"Kathryn 
Grace Jordan" <kathryngracejordan@gmail.com>,"Kevin R. Hall" 
<krhall007@aol.com>,""'Luisa Esposito'"" <CAST39@aol.com>,"Nicole Corrado" 
<ncorrado242@yahoo.com>,"'Pamela Carvel'" <estatecrimes@gmail.com>,"Sam Abady" 
<editor@westchesterguardian.com>,"'Scott H. Robb'" <shrobb@msn.com>,"'Tembani Selepi 
Xaba'" <tembani@earthlink.net>,"'William Galison'" <wgalison@aol.com>

 
Example of Eliot Bernstein frauding Iviewit corporate records!!! 
 
  
 
  
 
From: Google Alerts [mailto:googlealerts-noreply@google.com]  
Sent: Monday, September 27, 2010 10:50 PM 
To: pstephen.lamont@verizon.net 
Subject: Google Alert - "P. Stephen Lamont" 
 
  
 
 
 
Blogs 
 
1 new result for "P. Stephen Lamont" 
 
 
  
 
 
  
<http://www.google.com/url?sa=X&q=http://www.investigativeblogger.com/2010/0 
9/p-stephen-lamont-exposes-secret-society.html&ct=ga&cad=:s7:f2:v0:d1:i2:lt: 
e0:p0:t1285642216:&cd=GxzpmeVs9w4&usg=AFQjCNEg1jXR_Xcc6ocrhon9cW0xmrL7kQ> 
Investigative Blogger - Crystal L. Cox - Industry Whistleblower: P ... 
By Crystal L. Cox 
"P. Stephen Lamont exposes Secret Society Cult Conspiracy and Seeks Hillary 
Rodham Clinton's Endorsement to Change Official Oath of Office for President 
and Congress to Swear they have no Superseding Oaths. ... 
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<http://www.google.com/url?sa=X&q=http://www.investigativeblogger.com/&ct=ga 
&cad=:s7:f2:v0:d1:i2:ls:e0:p0:t1285642216:&cd=GxzpmeVs9w4&usg=AFQjCNHRhEFcMl 
95Lnurpu-lyktKofCCuw> Investigative Blogger - Crystal... - 
http://www.investigativeblogger.com/ 
 
  
 
  _____   
 
Tip: Use quotes ("like this") around a set of words in your query to match 
them exactly. Learn 
<http://www.google.com/support/websearch/bin/answer.py?answer=136861&hl=en&g 
l=us&source=alertsmail&cd=GxzpmeVs9w4&cad=:s7:f2:v0:d1:>  more. 
 
Remove 
<http://www.google.com/alerts/remove?s=AB2Xq4i7NbtP51cis3R7UKdaYMDbbfqwKwQFs 
PQ&hl=en&gl=us&source=alertsmail&cd=GxzpmeVs9w4&cad=:s7:f2:v0:d1:>  this 
alert. 
Create 
<http://www.google.com/alerts?hl=en&gl=us&source=alertsmail&cd=GxzpmeVs9w4&c 
ad=:s7:f2:v0:d1:>  another alert. 
Manage 
<http://www.google.com/alerts/manage?hl=en&gl=us&source=alertsmail&cd=Gxzpme 
Vs9w4&cad=:s7:f2:v0:d1:>  your alerts. 
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